NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
ERVICE 34111

APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
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EREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescrlbed in the Ordmance of the
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hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Jrdinances, until written notice is given by me or my agex»t to cut off the supply.
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DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES

Commonwealth of Massachusetts g ot

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

WATER SERVICE PERMIT
Date: 1/15/2021 No. W-21-1

Permit Fee: $500.00

Service Location: ES- STONEY BROOK LN

Owner Name: ~ PAUL VAZ Owner Phone #: (508) 858-6150
Type of Occupancy: Residential Typeof Work:  Water - Domestic New 1"

Work Description: ~ Water Service#34111
P.130D L.476

Farland Circle NES S x Phillips Rd
AKALOT 5

single family home--
existing 1.5 water gate on existing 8" DI MAIN ON FARLAND CIRCLE

Contractor

Name: FARLAND CORPORATION INC Certificate # 47544 Type of Business : DPI - Other
Address: _21 VENTURA DRIVE CityTown/State: _ DARTMOUTH MA__ Phone#  (508) 717-
Type of Service Pipe Size Trench Length: 0.00

Fire Service

Domestic Service

Estimated consumption of water

Estimated average daily consumption 0.00 gallons Cross Connection? No
Estimated maximum day consumption 0,00 gallons Right of Way? No
Are lawn sprinklers and/or lawn irrigation proposed on site? No Meter Impact? No
Estimated fire flows required for the project site: 0.00 Street Opening Permit Required? No
Does the project require a fire supression system? No

Required minimum static pressure for the proposed project site

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection




DISPLAY PERMIT IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE ON THE PREMISES
Commonwealth of Massachusetts £\

City of New Bedford

133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740

WATER SERVICE PERMIT

0.00

\'

GRANTED WITH THE USUAL CONDITIONS

COMMISSIONER

Call Phone: (781) 942-9077 For Inspection




NEW BEDFORD WATER WORKS
SERVICE 34111 APPLICATION FOR SERVICE AND METER
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I HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE the receipt of a copy of the Regulations prescribed in the Ordmance of the
City, for the use of Water, and I request that the water may be furnished through a
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at such rates as may from time to time be establlshed by the City.

I hereby agree to pay promptly the bill for the Service pipe laid down for my premises, and to pay
all dues for water, and I agree to conform to the said Regulations and to all provisions of the Water
Ordmances until written notice is given by me or my agent to cut off the supply.
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Department of Public Infrastructure

Jamie Ponte
Commissioner

Water
Wastewater

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD Highways

i Engineering

Jonathan F. Mitchell, Mayor e
Park Maintenance

o o o Forestry

Energy

To Whom It May Concern:
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signature in securing permit for:
\/ Sewer/Drain Service Permits
/ Water Service Permits
\;t 2 Driveway Installation Permits
\ Sidewalk Installation Permits

I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to
the permit (s) being applied for:
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Date Telephone Number

1105 Shawmut Avenue, New Bedford, MA 02746 Telephone 508-979-1550 Fax 1-308-961-3054




Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

City Hall, Room 308, 133 William Street New Bedford, MA 02740 (508) 979-1540

'FOUNDATION PERMIT

MSBC Sect. 111.8 - Any permit issued shall be deemed abandoned and invalid unless the work authorized by it shall FEE PAID $100.00
have been commeced within six (6) months after its issuance.

No. B-20-3508

This certifies that Kevin W. Clapper

owner/contractor has permission to: ES- STONEY BROOK LN
- 130D
= -476

Foundations Only 1-2 Family - 100.00

Providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect confrom to the terms of application therefore on file in this office; to the provisions of
the statute of the Comonwealth adn to the by-laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the inspection, erection, enlarging, altering, raising, moving,
reparing, or tearing down of a building.

Permit is issued subject to the following special requirements: (Restrictions)

Wiring Inspector i Plumbing Inspector R o Building Inspector
YOUR AREA INSPECTOR IS: Thomas Welch Tel. (508) 979-1540 Between 8:00am - 9:00am
OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY

NOTICE: NOTIFY INSPECTOR 48 HOURS IN NG e il i
ADVANGE OF APPLYING SHEATHING OR LATHING isgue:ng;ng‘ :.—Bsutill—gic;t;rgosmam issei ::::i-c;; g;%.l'plse:c:r;hzl éh1e Certificate of Use and Occupancy shall have been

This Card Must Be Displayed in a Conspicuous Place on the Premises and Not Torn Down or Removed Until Completion of Work

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS ,CQ.‘?( (%,“...,5 .
STATE BUILDING CODE
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SUBSURFACE ROOF RECHARGE UNIT SIZING CALCULATIONS:

ROUTING BY STOR-IND METHOD, TIME SPAN= 0.00-%30.00 HRS, DT= 0.05 HRS
PEAK ELEV= 94.96' @ 12.84 HRS SURF.AREA= 117 SF REQUIRED STORAGE= 269 CF

VOLUME INVERT AVAIL.STORAGE STORAGE DESCRIPTION
H 91.46' 144 CF 11.17'W X 10.50'L X 3.54'H PRISMATOID X 1
415 CF OVERALL - 127 CF EMBEDDED = 289 CF X 50.0% VOIDS
#2 91.96' 127 CF 47.8"W X 30.0"H X 7.00°L PARABOLIC ARCH X 1 INSIDE #1
#3 94.00’ 1CF 0.33"D X 10.0'H VERTICAL CONE/CYLINDER-IMPERVIOUS
= 97/ >

LOCUS MAP SCALE: 1"=2,000"t

IT INVALID AND UNUSABLE,

NO PART OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE REPRODUGCED, STORED IN A RETRIEVAL SYSTEM, OR TRANSMITTED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY MEANS, ELECTRONIC,

MECHANICAL, PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING OR OTHERWISE, WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN CONSENT OF FARLAND CORP.
ANY MODIFICATIONS MADE TO THIS DOCUMENT WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF FARLAND CORP. SHALL RENDER

COPYRIGHT ©® 2017 FARLAND CORP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
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RECORD OWNER:
ASSESSORS MAP 130D LOT 476

VAZ CONSTRUCTION

51 BRIGHAM STREET

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740
DEED BOOK 13376 PAGE 91

NOTES:

1. TOPOGRAPHIC AND PROPERTY LINE SURVEY PERFORMED BY FARLAND CORP. IN NOVEMBER OF 2017.

2. PORTION OF DRIVEWAY BETWEEN EDGE OF ROADWAY AND PROPERTY LINE SHALL BE CONCRETE.

3. WETLAND RESOURCE AREAS DELINEATED BY JOHN ZIMMER, P.W.S. IN NOVEMBER OF 2015 AS SHOWN ON PLAN

ENTITLED "DEFINITIVE SUBDIVISION PLANS - STONEY BROOK FARM™ DATED MAY 11, 2017 BY CAVANARO
CONSULTING.

4. A SIGN STATING PROTECTED CONSERVATION AREA EXISTS BEYOND THE STONEWALL AND IS TO REMAIN UNDISTURBED
PER ORDER OF THE NEW BEDFORD CONSERVATION COMMISSION SHALL BE PLACED ON THE STONEWALL, FENCING,
OR ABORVITAE. '

5. STONEWALL, FENCING OR ROW OF ARBORVITAE SHALL BE PLACED AT THE 25-FOOT NO DISTURB ZONE. IF
RELOCATED STONEWALLS ARE USED THEY SHOULD BE A MINIMUM 3-4" TALL.

6. ROOF RECHARGE SYSTEMS HAVE BEEN OVER DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND THE 100-YEAR STORM EVENT AND THE
TIE-IN OF A SUMP PUMP SYSTEM, IF NECESSARY.

7. IF SUMP PUMP IS INSTALLED, A CONCRETE LIP MUST BE INSTALLED AROUND THE SUMP PUMP.

INFLOW AREA = 1,440 SF, 100.00% IMPERVIOUS, INFLOW DEPTH = 6.76° FOR 100-YEAR STORM EVENT
INFLOW = 022 CFS @ 12.09 HRS, VOLUME= 811 CF

OUTFLOW = 0.02 CFS @ 11.45 HRS, VOLUME= 811 CF, ATTEN= 90%, LAG= 0.0 MIN
DISCARDED = 0.02 CFS @ 11.45 HRS, VOLUME= 811 CF
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—~—— WATER SERVICE
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DISTRICT: RA — RESIDENTIAL A
DESCRIPTION REQUIRED PROVIDED
LOT AREA 8,000 SF. 11,712+ SF.
||LoT FRONTAGE 75 FT 75.03 FT
FRONT SETBACK 20 FT 20.0+ FT
SIDE SETBACK 10/12 FT 11.04/15.0¢ FT
REAR SETBACK 30 FT 98.2+ FT
BUILDING HEIGHT (MAXIMUM) 45 T 30+ FT
BUILDING COVERAGE (MAXIMUM) 30 % 123 %
LOT COVERAGE (MAXIMUM) 65 % 16.6% %
WETLAND | UPLAND
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OPTIONS: [ DHO71 (HARD WIRED LEVEL CONTROLS)

[[1 DRO71 (WRELESS LEVEL CONTROLS) STRAIN RELIEF

CORD CONNECTOR
‘ PROTECTIVE CABLE

""SHROUD (HDPE)
— / POWER/ALARM CABLE
e\ 1) /s CONDUCTOR W/GND

GASKETED LD, FRP

ELECTRICAL QUICK
DISCONNECT NEMA 6P (EQD)

E/ONE EQUALIZER
QUICK DISCONNECT INTERNAL \"IELL
ASSEMBLY (304 S.S.) VENT 2'¢
INLET, GROMMET TO

S.S. CAST BALL VALVE

ACCEPT 4.5" 0.D. PVC

DISCHARGE PIPE (STANDARD). DUST
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1-1/4" DISCHARGE LINE FOR BURIAL)
(304 SS.)
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SEMI-POSITIVE. DISPLACEMENT 14"
TYPE PUMP. EACH DRVEN 29.5% 345 MM orE-
BT E IO 74 - ok CONCRETE BALLAST MAY BE

REQUIRED SEE INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS FOR DETAILS

E—ONE GRINDER PUMP

NOT TO SCALE

REVISIONS )

1 110/5/20 | CONSERVATION COMMENTS

2 [12/14/20 DPI COMMENTS

www.FarlandCorp.com

401 COUNTY STREET
NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740
P.508.717.3479

OFFICES IN:

eTAUNTON
eMARLBOROUGH
eWARWICK, RI

DRAWN BY: JT

DESIGNED BY: JT

CHECKED BY: CAF

SI'TE PLAN
— FARLAND CIRCLE —
ASSESSORS MAP 130D LOT 476

401 COUNTY STREET
NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740

NEW BEDFORD, MASSACHUSETTS

PREPARED MIH1, LLC

FOR:

AUGUST 17, 2020

SCALE: 1"=10’

JOB NO. 20-421.05

LATEST REVISION:
DECEMBER 14, 2020
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